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Nome
PORAO
380
PINGA FOGO
BENZEMA
PITBULL
PATROLA
FUGITIVO
ILUMINADO
MUMIA
MAITA
CRUEL
SORRI
CAPITAO
BURUTU
DUBAI
EXPLOSAO
FANTASTICO
FLEXA NEGRA
SPIDER
FUZILEIRO

Anilha
002522
005201
009711
035670
354558
088575
007508
cabeca
cabeca
071960
018362
cabeca
627585
025184
016513
cabeca
063181
087567
005923
067760

Dono
JR
JR
EDINHO LIMA
ELUAN DOS SANTOS COSTA
FABIO MODOLON
AGOSTINHO MENDES
CLEBERSON
JUNINHO BOB
WESLLEN PAVANATE
JOSE NUNES
GEAN - GM PLACAS
ADRIANO
ADRIANO
DEYVISON DEMETRIO
DARLAN DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
JUNINHO BOBI
MURILO BERNEIRA
CRISTIAN
DIEGO C ZAPELINI
EDINHO LIMA

COLEIRO 14/01/2023
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

CAPIVARI
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
CAPIVARI

10/15 min
0/146
0/122
0/120
0/118
0/106
0/101
0/95
0/93
0/86
0/84
0/84
0/84
0/80
0/79
0/78
0/75
0/75
0/72
0/70
0/69

Pontos
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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